
Briefing Lounge 27/28

09:00 - 09:30 0:30 Freies Training / free practice 1 NATC Sprint 08:00 0:10

09:40 - 10:00 0:20 Freies Training / free practice HAIGO TOURENWAGEN 09:00 0:10

10:10 - 10:30 0:20 Freies Training / free practice HAIGO FORMEL 09:00 0:10

10:40 - 11:20 0:40 Freies Training / free practice 1 GTC Race 09:45 0:10

11:30 - 12:30 1:00 Freies Training / free practice  NATC Endurance 10:45 0:10

12:40 - 13:10 0:30 Freies Training / free practice Tourenwagen Junior Cup 11:45 0:10

13:20 - 13:50 0:30 Freies Training / free practice 2 NATC Sprint 0:10

14:00 - 14:40 0:40 Freies Training / free practice 2 GTC Race 0:10

14:50 - 15:10 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying HAIGO TOURENWAGEN 0:10

15:20 - 15:40 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying HAIGO FORMEL 0:10

15:50 - 16:10 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying GT60 powered by Pirelli 0:10

16:20 - 16:50 0:30 Freies Training / free practice Tourenwagen Legenden light 0:10

STT 18:00

Safety Car Übung Test

08:00 - 08:30 0:30 Freies Training / free practice STT 0:05

08:35 - 09:05 0:30 Freies Training / free practice Tourenwagen Revival 0:05

09:15 - 09:35 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 1 GT Sprint 0:10

09:45 - 10:05 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 1 Tourenwagen Legenden light 0:10

10:15 - 10:35 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 1 NATC Sprint 0:10

10:45 - 11:05 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 1 STT 0:10

11:15 - 11:35 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 1 Tourenwagen Junior Cup 0:10

11:45 - 12:05 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 2 GT Sprint 0:10

12:15 - 12:35 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying NATC Endurance 0:10

12:40 - 13:10 0:30 GLP 1 Tourenwagen Revival 0:05

13:20 - 13:40 0:20 Rennen / race 1 NATC Sprint 0:10

13:55 - 14:25 0:30 Rennen / race 1 STT 0:15

14:40 - 15:00 0:20 Rennen / race 1 Tourenwagen Junior Cup 0:15

15:20 - 16:20 1:00 Rennen / race GT60 powered by Pirelli 0:20

16:30 - 17:00 0:30 Rennen / race 1 Tourenwagen Legenden light 0:10

17:10 - 17:30 0:20 Rennen / race 1 HAIGO FORMEL 0:10

17:40 - 18:00 0:20 Rennen / race 1 HAIGO TOURENWAGEN 0:10

08:30 - 08:50 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 2 Tourenwagen Junior Cup 0:10

09:00 - 09:20 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 2 NATC Sprint 0:10

09:30 - 09:50 0:20 Zeittraining / qualifying 2 STT 0:10

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 GLP 2 Tourenwagen Revival 0:10

10:50 - 11:20 0:30 Rennen / race 1 GT Sprint 0:20

11:30 - 11:50 0:20 Rennen / race 2 NATC Sprint 0:10

12:00 - 12:20 0:20 Rennen / race 2 Tourenwagen Junior Cup 0:10

12:30 - 13:00 0:30 Rennen / race 2 STT 0:10

13:10 - 13:40 0:30 Rennen / race 2 Tourenwagen Legenden light 0:10

14:00 - 14:30 0:30 Rennen / race 2 GT Sprint 0:20

14:45 - 15:05 0:20 Rennen / race 2 HAIGO FORMEL 0:15

15:15 - 15:35 0:20 Rennen / race 2 HAIGO TOURENWAGEN 0:10

15:45 - 17:45 2:00 Rennen / race NATC Endurance 0:10
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